2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Standard GASF

Prototype test
Procure
Assembling

Pre—isolator

Prototype test
Procure
Assembling

Type—B payload

Prototype test
Procure
Assembling
Installation

Type—A SAS

Prototype test
Installation

Type—B SAS

Prototype test
Installation

Stack

Procure
Installation

in NIKEF & ICRR

in ICRR

in NAOJ

in the site

in TAMA



