		2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	
Standard GASF	Prototype test							in NIKEF & ICRR
	Procure							
	Assembling							
Pre-isolator	Prototype test							in ICRR
	Procure							
	Assembling							
Type-B payload	Prototype test							in NAOJ
	Procure							
	Assembling							
	Installation							
Type-A SAS	Prototype test							in the site
	Installation							
Type-B SAS	Prototype test							in TAMA
	Installation							
Stack	Procure							
	Installation							